
Official Results

8. World Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

TORUŃ (POL), March 24-30, 2019

Long Jump W50
Judge: 

Petra Bajeat FRA Madrid, ESP 18-03-02WORLD RECORD MASTERS (50) 5.53

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  19-03-25  13:30:00

End: 19-03-25  14:43:00

1 983 Petra BAJEAT W50  5.57  WR SB   France

2 386 Renata NOVOSEL W50  4.98     Croatia

3 947 Kirsti SIEKKINEN W50  4.92  SB   Finland

4 1779 Petra KOLIWER W50  4.79  SB   Germany

5 1564 Louise WOOD W50  4.76     Great Britain and Northern Ireland

6 34 Karina VIZENTAL W50  4.75     Argentina

7 4062 Valentyna KREPKINA W50  4.54     Ukraine

8 2601 Dace FAITUSA W50  4.47     Latvia

9 1100 Nathalie LOUBRADOU W50  4.40     France

10 3728 Izabela ZABSKA W50  4.35  SB   Poland

11 1529 Jan TIMBERLAKE W50  4.27     Great Britain and Northern Ireland

12 1747 Elizabeth JOSEPH W50  4.25     Germany

13 828 Epp LORENTS W50  4.20     Estonia

14 406 Jana ČESÁKOVÁ W50  4.19  SB   Czech Republic

15 1722 Heike HESSE W50  4.11  SB   Germany

16 3850 Carlene STRAMPE W50  3.46     South Africa

17 986 Isabelle BARBIER W50  3.39     France

4298 Menka SCOTT W50 NM     United States of America
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I II III IV V VI

5.57 5.08 x 5.37 5.44 5.18Petra BAJEAT

4.98 4.68 4.94 x 4.82 4.72Renata NOVOSEL

4.92 4.82 4.69 4.80 4.83 4.80Kirsti SIEKKINEN

4.79 4.47 4.50 4.64 x xPetra KOLIWER

4.42 4.54 4.66 4.62 4.63 4.76Louise WOOD

4.44 4.66 4.69 4.75 x 4.43Karina VIZENTAL

4.38 4.46 4.51 x 4.37 4.54Valentyna KREPKINA

4.47 4.38 x 4.39 4.34 xDace FAITUSA

4.16 4.18 4.40Nathalie LOUBRADOU

4.35 4.15 xIzabela ZABSKA

4.25 4.27 4.18Jan TIMBERLAKE

4.16 4.09 4.25Elizabeth JOSEPH

x x 4.20Epp LORENTS

4.19 4.02 3.93Jana ČESÁKOVÁ

4.02 x 4.11Heike HESSE

3.46 x xCarlene STRAMPE

3.39 3.38 3.13Isabelle BARBIER

- - rMenka SCOTT

  Note:

SB -Season Best
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